
www.lancashire.gov.uk

councillorsyour local county

Unsure who your county councillor is?
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Andrea Kay
Mob: 07909 001436 

andrea.kay@lancashire.gov.uk
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Alan Vincent
Mob: 07917 836663 

alan.vincent@lancashire.gov.uk
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Lorraine Beavers 
Mob: 07876 388864 

lorraine.beavers@lancashire.gov.uk
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Stephen Clarke
Mob: 07917 836666  

stephen.clarke@lancashire.gov.uk
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Alf Clempson 
Mob: 07983 335630 

alf.clempson@lancashire.gov.uk
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  John Shedwick 
Mob: 07766 785416  

john.shedwick@lancashire.gov.uk
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Matthew Salter 
Mob: 07717 513829  

matthew.salter@lancashire.gov.uk
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  Shaun Turner 
Mob: 07917 836683 

shaun.turner@lancashire.gov.uk

Do you have a question about Lancashire County Council and our services?  
If so, contact your local county councillor who will be pleased to help.

comms: 7508
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Visit www.lancashire.gov.uk - search find a councillor or phone 0300 123 6701.


